Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.

Spielplan Bei ABI

Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Fr

06.09.24
11.10.24
08.11.24
20.12.24
13.12.24
17.01.25
07.02.25
14.02.25
28.02.25
04.04.25
18.04.25
09.05.25
23.05.25
13.06.25

4F

4F

4F

aF

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

4F

Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter
Abi's Darter

Good Darts
Express Fighter
Zaubermaus I
Eastside

Mach Das Weg
Lokis-26er

Die Galaktischen
180 ist Tabu
Sunsetdarter 2010
Wandsbeker Bulls 2
Trojaner

Die Elbprinzen
Die Wikinger
Schnapsdrosseln

Stand: 30.11.2025

Abi's Darter


http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=2
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=5
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=7
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=9
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=11
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=13
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=15
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=16
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=18
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=21
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=23
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=25
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=27
http://www.hhedl.de/spieltage.php?liga=14&spieltag=29

