

Hamburg-Holstein-Electronic-Dart-Liga e.V.



Spielplan Bei ABI

Fr	06.09.24	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Good Darts	
Fr	11.10.24	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Express Fighter	
Fr	08.11.24	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Zaubermaus III	
Fr	20.12.24	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Eastside	
Fr	13.12.24	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Mach Das Weg	Stand: 15.01.2026
Fr	17.01.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Lokis-26er	
Fr	07.02.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Galaktischen	
Fr	14.02.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	180 ist Tabu	Abi's Darter
Fr	28.02.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Sunsetdarter 2010	
Fr	04.04.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Wandsbeker Bulls 2	
Fr	18.04.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Trojaner	
Fr	09.05.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Elbprinzen	
Fr	23.05.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Die Wikinger	
Fr	13.06.25	4F	Abi's Darter	-	Schnapsdrosseln	